AD 46 Registration Trend
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2003 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 2005 | 2005 | 2005 2006 | 2006 | 2006 | 2006 | 2006 | 2006
Close | Close 2004 Close
@=g=Republican % [11.64%|11.73%|11.74%|11.38%|11.30%]|11.31%|11.28%|11.29%|11.19%|11.20%|11.70%|11.67%|11.74%| 11.73%|11.73%|11.71%|11.71%|11.63%|11.62%
e=lll==Democrat % |68.98%)|68.33%66.88%|65.03%|64.85%64.70%|64.78%|64.77%|64.36%|63.61%|65.19%|64.99%|66.32%|65.07%|65.18%|65.03%65.05%|64.72%|64.68%
DTS + OTH% [19.38%/19.94%|21.39%|23.59%|23.86%|23.98%|23.93%|23.94%|24.46%|25.20%|23.11%|23.22%(21.94%|23.20%|23.10%|23.26%|23.24%|23.65%|23.70%
Month Registration Percentage Raw Data
Republican % Democrat % DTS + OTH% Republican Democrat DTS + OTH Total
Redistricting 11.44% 70.52% 18.03% 10,089 62,172 15,899 88,160
Feb - 15 Day Close 11.64% 68.98% 19.38% 10,974 65,023 18,269 94,266
Oct - 15 Day Close 11.73% 68.33% 19.94% 10,607 61,766 18,026 90,399
Oct. 2003 11.74% 66.88% 21.39% 10,660 60,731 19,419 90,810
March 2004 11.38% 65.03% 23.59% 9,255 52,899 19,192 81,346
April 2004 11.30% 64.85% 23.86% 9,350 53,678 19,750 82,778
May 2004 11.31% 64.70% 23.98% 9,418 53,864 19,968 83,250
June 2004 11.28% 64.78% 23.93% 9,187 52,763 19,497 81,447
July 2004 11.29% 64.77% 23.94% 9,185 52,717 19,485 81,387
Mid. Sept. 2004 11.19% 64.36% 24.46% 9,214 52,984 20,131 82,329
March 2005 11.20% 63.61% 25.20% 9,998 56,805 22,503 89,306
June 2005 11.70% 65.19% 23.11% 10,539 58,724 20,817 90,080
|Aug. 2005 11.67% 64.99% 23.22% 10,650 58,704 20,976 90,330
Oct - 15 Day Close 11.74% 66.32% 21.94% 9,547 53,918 17,833 81,298
Jan. 2006 11.73% 65.07% 23.20% 9,847 54,619 19,475 83,941
Feb. 2006 11.73% 65.18% 23.10% 9,617 53,459 18,944 82,020
March 2006 11.71% 65.03% 23.26% 9,670 53,678 19,199 82,547
April 2006 11.71% 65.05% 23.24% 9,598 53,301 19,039 81,938
May 2006 11.63% 64.72% 23.65% 9,753 54,263 19,824 83,840
June 2006 11.62% 64.68% 23.70% 9,802 54,560 19,987 84,349
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